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Court Appointed Special Advocates
FOR CHILDREN

CASA OF McHENRY COUNTY



CASA of McHenry County Training Schedule
Spring 2016 Training * 
	DATE
	TIME
	TOPIC

	Wednesday, May 4, 2016
	5-8 pm
	Meet & Greet Winter Class of 2015
 CASA 101-(Chapter 1)

	Monday, May 9, 2016
	5-8 pm
	History of Juvenile Law, Court Process and Confidentiality (Chapter 2)

	Wednesday, May 11, 2016
	5-8 pm
	Cultural Awareness (Chapter 3)



	Wednesday, May 4, 2016
	5-8 pm
	Understanding Families Part I 

(Chapter 4)



	Monday, May 16, 2016
	5-8 pm
	Understanding Families Part II (Chapter 5)



	Wednesday, May 18, 2016
	5-8 pm
	Understanding Children (Chapter 6)



	Monday, May 23, 2016
	5-8 pm
	Communicating and Interviewing (Chapter 7)



	Wednesday, May 25, 2016
	5-8 pm
	Interviewing and Expectations Part I 

(Chapter 8)


	Wednesday, June 1, 2016
	5-8 pm
	Interviewing and Expectations Part II

(Chapter 8)


	Monday, June 6, 2016
	5-8 pm
	Report Writing Part I (Chapter 9)

	Wednesday, June 8, 2016
	5-8 m
	Report Writing Part II (Chapter 9)

	Monday, June 13, 2016
	5-8 pm
	Putting It All Together (Chapter 10)/

CASA Panel


* Dates and times subject to change pending availability of volunteers
****************************************************************** 
CASA of McHenry County Office:  779.994.4398
Please contact us ASAP if you are unable to attend a class; arrangements will be made for class review.
*******************************************************************
· Binders and other class materials will be provided.  Although there is no cost to attend training, we encourage a $30 donation to offset training costs.
· Please feel free to bring a meal/snack to the training classes.
· Attendees are required to attend court observation on a Thursday or Friday morning. Dates determined by the court and CASA Office.
· All classes will be held at the CASA Office.

Trainees are required to be fingerprinted at the McHenry County Corrections Department, pass applicable background checks, and attend a special observation of Juvenile Court prior to certification. Sign-up sheets will be distributed at the first training class.








